
Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

Committee Members: Herndon, Chair; Sandoval, Vice-Chair; 

Black, CdeBaca, Kashmann, Torres

Committee Staff: Zach Rothmier

Tuesday, July 13, 2021, 10:30 AM

Virtual: Link Available at 

<www.DenverGov.org/CityCouncil>

Attendance

Action Items

Approves the designation of La Alma Lincoln Park as a 

district for preservation, roughly bounded by 14th Avenue 

on the north, Kalamath Street on the west, 10th Avenue 

on the south, and Mariposa Street and La Alma Lincoln 

Park on the west in Council District 3.

21-0758

Kara Hahn

Consent Items

Dedicates a parcel of land as public right of way as 13th 

Street, located at the intersection of 13th Street and 

Glenarm Place and dedicates a parcel of land as public 

right of way as public alley, bounded by 13th Street, 

Glenarm Place, 14th Street, and Tremont Place in Council 

District 9.

21-0768

Amends a contract with Transcore ITS, LLC by adding 

$113,857.58 for a new total of $1,034,958.91 and five 

years for a new end date of 12-31-26 for continued 

support of the traffic signal system, citywide 

(201314013-03; 202159306-03).

21-0769

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oHyXcJ7ETQ-LJuFdpcEV5A

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=19277
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=19287
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=19288

